Britannia 2000 Limited
Designers, Manufacturers & Integrators of Specialist
Surveillance Systems and Equipment
1 Grove Park Industrial Estate, White Waltham, Maidenhead, Berkshire SL6 3LW UK
Tel: +44 (0)1628 829 356   Fax: +44 (0)1628 824 316
Email: sales@britannia2000.co.uk                       URL:  www.britannia2000.co.uk
Solar Powered Generators
A range of solar power systems from 40~240 watt

days
12
days
10
days
8
days
7
days
Recom
Autonomy
Maximum loads are shown. A 15% safety factor is recommended. Upper number is total amp/hours/per day, lower number is
continuous load in milliamps.
12 Volt Specifications
Size Part No Solar Battery Enclosure Ship Wt
40W UBP-40/85/12V 2.35A 85 Ah 13.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 163lbs
50W UBP-50/98/12V 2.94A 98 Ah 13.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 175lbs
60W UBP-60/110/12V 3.53A 110 Ah 13.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 187lbs
75W UBP-75/160/12V 4.41A 160 Ah (80 x 2) 20.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 230lbs
80W UBP-80/160/12V 4.71A 160 Ah (80 x 2) 20.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 230lbs
90W UBP-90/196/12V 5.29A 196 Ah (98 x 2) 20.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 262lbs
100W UBP-100/196/12V 5.88A 196 Ah (98 x 2) 20.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 277lbs
120W UBP-120/220/12V 7.06A 220 Ah (110 x 2) 20.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 292lbs
140W UBP-140/294/12V 8.24A 294 Ah (98 x 3) 28.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 349lbs
150W UBP-150/294/12V 8.82A 294 Ah (98 x 3) 28.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 354lbs
160W UBP-160/294/12V 9.41A 294 Ah (98 x 3) 28.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 353lbs
180W UBP-180/392/12V 10.59A 392 Ah (98 x 4) 37.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 455lbs
200W UBP-200/392/12V 11.76A 392 Ah (98 x 4) 37.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 455lbs
240W UBP-240/440/12V 14.12A 440 Ah (110 x 4) 37.25''L x 16.5''W x 13.25''D 484lbs